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ASX Announcement 
 

Aus Tin Mining Limited (ASX: ANW) 
 

1 July 2020 
 

Expiry of Options 
 

Aus Tin Mining Limited (Aus Tin, the Company) wishes to advise of the expiry on 30 June 2020 of 8,000,000 
unlisted ESOP options exercisable at $0.05. 
 
Following the expiry of the abovementioned options, the Company has the following capital structure: 
 

QUOTED 
Fully paid ordinary shares 
 
UNQUOTED 
Unlisted options ($0.0135 to 2020.11.03) 
Unlisted options ($0.035 to 2021.06.25) 
Unlisted options ($0.035 to 2022.01.17) 
Unlisted Convertible Security (2018.06.25) 
Unlisted Convertible Security (2018.07.17) 
Unlisted Convertible Security (2019.01.17) 
Unlisted options ($0.03 to 2022.04.22) 
Unlisted options ($0.025 to 2022.06.30) 

 
2,885,329,619 

 
 

31,250,000 
41,250,000 
16,500,000 

1 
1 
1 

7,272,727 
9,431,758 

 
 
 
This Announcement has been authorised by the Board of Directors 

On behalf of the Board 
Karl Schlobohm 
Company Secretary 
 

Email: info@austinmining.com.au 

Electronic copies and more information are available on the Company website: www.austinmining.com.au 

For further information contact: 

Mr. Peter Williams    Karl Schlobohm 
CEO, Aus Tin Mining Limited   Company Secretary, Aus Tin Mining Limited 
Ph: 07 3303 0611     Ph: 07 3303 0680 
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