

#### **ASX Announcement**

### **Aus Tin Mining Limited (ASX: ANW)**

## 1 July 2020

# **Expiry of Options**

Aus Tin Mining Limited (**Aus Tin**, the **Company**) wishes to advise of the expiry on 30 June 2020 of 8,000,000 unlisted ESOP options exercisable at \$0.05.

Following the expiry of the abovementioned options, the Company has the following capital structure:

OHOTED	
QUOTED	
Fully paid ordinary shares	2,885,329,619
UNQUOTED	
Unlisted options (\$0.0135 to 2020.11.03)	31,250,000
Unlisted options (\$0.035 to 2021.06.25)	41,250,000
Unlisted options (\$0.035 to 2022.01.17)	16,500,000
Unlisted Convertible Security (2018.06.25)	1
Unlisted Convertible Security (2018.07.17)	1
Unlisted Convertible Security (2019.01.17)	1
Unlisted options (\$0.03 to 2022.04.22)	7,272,727
Unlisted options (\$0.025 to 2022.06.30)	9,431,758

This Announcement has been authorised by the Board of Directors

On behalf of the Board Karl Schlobohm Company Secretary

Email: info@austinmining.com.au

Electronic copies and more information are available on the Company website: www.austinmining.com.au

#### For further information contact:

Mr. Peter Williams Karl Schlobohm

CEO, Aus Tin Mining Limited Company Secretary, Aus Tin Mining Limited

Ph: 07 3303 0611 Ph: 07 3303 0680